
,d,w.. 071iv.ta t4sr|Z ?+et+"1 ("the third party claimant") of BlE867
Vist4uh s+.gt *oq-B c{?6ol6V address). owner of sLH 2t81x (vehicle

no.) hereby authorize ("the workshop")

to act for me with respect to my claitn for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of rce

darnaged pursuant to tlre accideot which

1p ,^rr'"{ hwA.* Ok/t-{"4; }W L

(location) itrvolving vehicle no/s ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop tu settle nry above menliorred clainr in a marrner that they

deem fi1 and the worksliop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of
my clainr with paynent cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I furlher acknowledge rhat sny settlen]ent the workshop may reach on rny behalf is on a

without prejudice artd without adnrission of liability basis insofar as the drive/owner/insurers

ofthe othel vehtcle/s is coucemed.

Dated this ,L
lday\ of Ao?*eubov (month) 20_!! (year)

V-rffi
Signed by "the third pafiy claimant"
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)

'{f bv7a,



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

NOTE:

1. PtEAs[ E;(PRE55LY B€sERVE YOUR CI.IEI{T.J NIGHTS IF SO XEQUIRED 
'N 

IHIS STTTLEM:NT 
'OCUMENI'2.TH:SsM!!M!NTISONAWI|HOUTPRE'UDICEBASISANDSHOUTDNOICONSTRUIOASANADMISSIONOF

I.IABITITY ON AXA AND THEIR C!'INT/TORTfEASOA I ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVEs TH!IR RIGHTS IJNOER THE POIICY TERMS & CONDITIONSAS WELI.AS TH€IR RIGHTS IN I.AW.

Only appllcable to rental ciatm , Al1 document are to be submitted with this setli€ment confirrhation. ln the event, renlal

agreemenl / invoices . re not rccetved within 7 ,lari of this sign ed confirmatlo n, we wil, aulo m atica lly reve t 1o lo 55 of use cla irn

per th€ NIMA rate3.

we/l roafirmed that thiJ is a lull and fioal settletrent thrt we and or our cllent haveAad/hat aSalnst you {Ax'A and their

policyhotder/authorised driver/to rtfea sorl for any and all losse5 (p.svprese nvfuture) . ri5in8 lrom this accldent.

have the authority of our Elientlo act lor and on their in thir accldent.

Sigrature ol ttamp S:gnatore of
N3me ofRepre {l-^* Name o, ut
onte: I Date' I I

Sign.tu
Nameol
Date: lrlrtrq lvlthour prejudtcg

" I h_o- contents of this document apply toproperty dam€ges claim only. All personal

#llf.i,",xhiil1?::fl [ll3"t;, j"*,*
Ay,Alosurance Ple Ltd {CornpanyRaS. xo.: 199903512!"1}

8 Shenton Wty #24-01 A)aATower 5inga Pore 058811

Axa custom€r Centrc ,t0 r-21l22
TeLep h oner +65 6880 4888 - ax6.com, sg

Model: loYOlA AQUA HYaRtD 1.55 AT Aas a/alRBeG a D

L-tA / Gla Search F€e

14,762.14

tslhird Party Workshop GIA YES [ ] NO (Xindly ind:cate below)

for No n G lA Re giste red Workrhop I AEr eed Li. bilitY

sl-----io, c ta Registe red wor&sh op I BO LA Alplicabler (€, No BoLA scenario No:

BoLA Li.birrly: 

-!3)9-(%l 
Assetsed Liabilltv {*):-{%)

'Assesssd Ltobilily ta be f;lled o,ly lot choi\ tollisionsonat Jor coses tvhek BOLAdoesaot dpply

Ksc
r-veyo./rep resentativel

ior /R ep rerenta tivei



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500

lel (€5) 6484 99'19 Fax (+65) 6481 1101
Co Reg & GST No: 2012'12455W

To: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY
#24.01 AXATOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Tel 68804888
Fax:63382522

lNv No.
INVOICE DATE
REF
VEH NO.

CAR MODEL

TAX INVOICE

: 121806203
: 26109DO18
: I?#22
: SLH2589X
: AOUA HYBRID 1.5S

CURRENT MILEAGE:
ADVISOR
TERMS

: WINSON

: COD

DESCRIPTION QTY UOM
U.PRICE

SGD
AMOUNT

SGD

REAR TAILGA:E

REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN

REAR TAILGATE SPOITER

REAR TAILGATE SPOILER 3D BMKE IED LAMP

REAR TAILGATE WIPER ARM

REAR TA'LGATE WIPER ARM COVER

REAR TAILGATE WIPER ARM RUBBER SEAL

REAR TA'IGATE WIPER BLADE

REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR

REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR COVER

REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR COVER CLIP

REAR TAILGATE DAMPER LH + RH

REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH

REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PI.ATE LAMP LH + RH

REAR TAILGATE OUTER LOCK HANDLE SWITCH

REAR TAILGATE HINGES LH + RH

REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK HANDLE

REAR TAILGATE INNER UPHOLSTERY BOARD

REAR TAILGATE INNER UPHOISTERY BOARD CLIP

REAR TAILGATE LOGO EMBLEM

REAR TAILGATE AOUA EMBLEM

REAR TAILGATE HYBRID SYNERGY DRIVE

REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM LOCK

REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR TAIL.AMP IH + RH

REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH + RH

REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH + RH

REAR TAILLAMP CLIP LH + RH

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH + RH

REAR SUMPER CLIP

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENI BRACKET LH + RH

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH

REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIP

1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
'I PC

1PC
1PC
1PC
'1 PC

1PC
1 SET

2 PCS

1PC
2 PCS

1PC
2 PCS

1PC
1PC
6 PCS

1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
'1 PC

2 PCS

2 PCS
'I PC

4 PCS

1PC
2 PCS

8 PCS

1PC
2 PCS

1PC
1PC
4 PCS

615.00

688.50

1,009.61
'193.35

36.16

13.88

11.40

36.45

487.58

19.28

16.22

163.80

151.20

31.58

100.19

36.68

27.53

321.45

5.41

36.45

52.88

339.53

218.85

396.60

31.93

107.03

5.41

306.23

51.21

4.34

208.80

86.78

472.35
'143.55

4.66

615.00

688.50

1,009.61

193.35

36.16

13.88

11.40

36.45

487.58

19.28

16.22

327.60

151.20

bJ. t5

100.'19

73.35

321.45

32.45

36.45

52.88

339.s3

218.85

793,20

63.86

107.03

21.63

306.23

102.42

34.68

208.80

173.55

472.35

18.63



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500

Tet (+65) 6484 9919 Far (+65) 6,481 110'1

Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

To: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY
#24-01 AXATOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Tet 68804888
Fax: 63382522

INV NO.
INVOICE OATE
REF
VEH NO.
CAR MODEL

TAX INVOICE
't21806203
28tO9f2018
rPffi22
sLH2589X
AQUA HYBRID 1.5S

CURRENT MILEAGE:
ADVISOR : WINSON

TERMS : COD

DESCRIPTION QTY UOM
U.PRICE

SGD
AMOUNT

SGD

REAR END PANEL TAILGATE ANTENNA SENSOR

REAR :ENOER LH

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP LH

REAR FENDER INNER TOP GARNISH LH

REAR FENDER INNER TOP GARNISH CLIP LH

REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENT

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP RH

REAR FENDER INNER TOP GARNISH RH

REAR FENDER INNER TOP GARNISH CLIP RH

SPARE TYRE PANEL INNER TOP UPHOTSTERY BOARD

REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT WITH PRIMER

REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT
PORTION
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT

,|

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

,|

PC

PC

PC

SET

PC

PCS

PC
oa

SET

PC

SET

PC

PC

PC

PC

JOB

JOB

JOB

JOB

JOB

JOB

108.15 108.15

472.2A 472.28

47 1 .01 47 1 .01

66.51 66.51

192.08 192.08

5.41 21.63

93.38 93.38

471.46 471.46

76.59 76.59

191.78 191.78

21.57 21.57

366.46 366.46

40.00 40.00

45.00 45,00

200.00 200.00

1,400.00 1,400.00

't,200.00 1,200.00

60.00 60.00

50,00 s0.00

120.00 120.00

PORTION
TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST 1

TO DISMANTLE & REPI.ACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 1

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN PERFORM AN 1

WATER LEAK TEST
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET, FRON? REAR 1

SEAT ASSY WITHOTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT
120.00



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500

Tel (+65) 64E4 9919 Fax (€5) 6481 1101
Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE

T(x A)(A INSUFIANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY
#24.01 AXATOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

Tet 68804888
Fax: 63382522

tNv No.
INVOICE DATE
RE-
VEH NO.
CAR MODEL

121806203
26109D018
7Pffi22
SLH2589X
AOUA HYBRID 1.55

CURRENT TILTAGE:
ADVISOR
TERMS

: WINSON

: CoD

DESCRIPTION OTY UOM
U,PRICE

SGD
AMOUNT

SGD

Remarks: DOA: 28/0218 @1905 HRS
CLAIMANT NAME: OPTIMA WERKZ P/L

REG NO: 20'1212455W

'P 
VEHICLE: YP6477M

Singapore Dollars: Fou(een Thousand Sixty And Cent Fourteen Only

Name;

NRIC No.:

Signature:

SUB TOTAL
GST 7.00%

13.140.32

919.82

SGD

SGD

|/VU6 conlinn lhat yw. in.t]red ih! repela co.tt h€rcln and \rll o!!.ry. my/our agrum.nt \rilh l,lt rupail!
l^r'r'€ d6ciar. tha rupsin io. .bov! vlhiolr havi b.6n complat.d to my/our satist clion
1) New part! prrch!!€d lnd installed by Oplima W.d(z Pt Lu, wil b. $li{ed lo u/Efianty Penod o, o.€
{1) y.ar or miL.!. up lo 30,000km, which.ver come6 ftst, trom lha data or lnvoicr, wilh ln. o(c€Pton lo

2) Recon Parb puahased alld inltElled by Opdma WerL! Pts Ltd $,lll te entitled kl *rffanly Pe od ot lix
{6) months or milrag. up io 10,000km, ahichcvff com.slirsl. lrom l,te date oi l.wic!, wilh lhe ex@Plion

3) Goods sord are hot rclondable/rstumabls.

O qinel lnvoice i! only v.iid when ih. payrn.nt is acl(novr1.d9. t.c.iPt by OPlma W.*z Pll Lld. l.l.rcsl
ol2% p6rmo.ii ejllb. charged on any ouGlanding amount

GRAND TOTAL SGD 14,OEO.TA

for LtdOptima Werk Pte

\/2
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Rafles Quay #'18-00, Sjngapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: 165 6224 0030

GEHERAT
INSURAHCE
ASs@lAl,Otl Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday gam to spm

fiECOROS I,4ANAOEMENI CENIRE GST RESiStTAtiON NO: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Ou. Ref No: GRlS-031993
Date of Request 011031201A Your Ret Not Online Purchase

Optima Wed(z Pte Ltd
6 Kung Chong Road
Singapore'159143

Dear Sar/i.4adam.

Enquiry Date o1to3t2o1a
Enquiry By Casi Riza Pocallan
TP Vehicle No. YP6477M

Accident Date 2810 2o1a

Thank You.

This is a computer generated documenl and requires no signature.

DESCRIPTION At\4OUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1,87

GST Amount 0.13

Total Amounl Due (GSI lnclusive) 2.00

For GIARMC Olficial use:

Date:

IXI GIRO I lCash []Cheque

https://singapore.merirnen.conr/claims/index.cfnr?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp-genin. .. 311120l,8



Invoice Page I of2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore (N8580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax; +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

GEilERAL
INSURAHCE
assoct ?lol

fi ECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref No:

Date of Request:

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
6 Kung Chong Road
Singapore 159143

Dear Si./Madam,

Enqulry Date

Enquiry 8y
TP Vehicle No.

Accident Dale

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref Nol
GR-190319S3
01to312018 Online Purchase

0 t t03t2018

Casi Riza Pocallan

YP6477M
2a102t2014

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reporls lo&arded to lhe centre by the members orlhe Geneml lnsurance
Association olsingapore and w€ take no responslblllty for their accuracy or conlenls and shall be under no liabllily whalsoevea for eny loss
or damage srising out oforin connection wih the repo(s oriheirimages.

This is a computer gene.ated document and requires no signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfi:r?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp3enin. .. 3/112018



ISLAND TOWING SERVICES
BIk 30?6, Ubi lloarl I #0,i-1.16 Singappre {0871!}
't'eieirholre: 6747 7400 IJnr:ril: islanth'ecovery,ilynrail.coDr
F;rrtri:rrile: 68,1.1 7238 lVdr; \alylv.islandlocover']'.corrt,sg
Co. nes. tgs6$2101"

oy'( t r,u A

Llash

NO.

Sal4s,' W0rk Ctrder

l, it .l -: i)

.)/

Ni/S:

Vehicle No: SLLI zv&'iY 7'7,7/
3I 1 t[email Ac'e. *'r lTime Start:

1,n It'
From:

To: W L\-u\
Time End:

Remarks:

[-J CnangeTyes /Jump Start

l-1 BasementAutti Carparlr

W"ns(o/r.v

lr' Acc[e.n1

LJ Crane Up I Winch Out

l:-l Disnantle Shaft/ Brake

lJltat2

i*J use uar uarrBt

L1l Open Door

ill Loaclerl

AMOUNT S$ /,'

y( {1
Fleceived By lslancl Recovery

Vehicle is tansported at owrer's risk. The company accepts no responsibiliiv for danraged or ollrer nrisdemeanout to your
vehicle whilsi beiru transported.


